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SUBJECT REGISTRATION FORM FOR PhD/M.Sc. STUDENTS 

 

Name of Student  

Registration No.  

Program  

Session  

 

Course/s to be taken in Semester: _______________ 

 

Subject(s) to be Registered. 

S. # 
Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Nature of Registration 

(Regular/Repetition) 
Credit Hours 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

Total Credit Hours in Current Semester  

 

 

 

          _____________________ 

          Signature of the Student 

 

Pending Dues Current Semester Dues Dues Section Signature 

   

Issued Challan No: 

Amount Paid: 

 

 

 

_____________________ 

          PG Coordinator 

 

https://chemical.mnsuet.edu.pk/

